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ÅEconomic development is key to eradicating 
poverty and accelerating progress is essential too 
achieve goal of zero extreme poverty by 2030

Å5CL5Ωǎ ǎǘǊŀǘŜƎƛŎ framework highlights: 

- free and fair markets

- sound macroeconomic management

- clear and consistently applied policies, regulations 
and laws

- secure property rights

- functioning commercial courts. 
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DFIDôs economic development strategic 

framework 
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Education is key to economic development
ÅAn increase in one standard deviation in scores on 
tL{!Ωǎ ŀǎǎŜǎǎƳŜƴǘǎ ƻŦ ǊŜŀŘƛƴƎ ŀƴŘ maths
achievement levels has been linked to a 2% 
increase in annual growth of GDP per capita
Åh9/5Ωǎ ŀƴŀƭȅǎƛǎ ƻŦ tL{! ǊŜǎǳƭǘǎ Ƙŀǎ ǎƘƻǿƴ ƭƻƴƎ 

term economic impact of improving learning levels
Hence
ÅNeed for governments and development partners 

to give learning outcomes a greater emphasis in 
strategies for economic development
ÅImportance of assessment for monitoring and 

improving student learning and achievement levels 
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DFIDôs economic development strategic 

framework : some suggestions



5
Latin America thené

Hanushek 2009

GDP/pop 
1960

Years 
schooling

Asia 1891 4

Sub-Saharan Africa 2304 3.3

MENA 2599 2.7

Latin America 4152 4.7

Europe 7469 7.4

Orig. OECD 11252 9.5
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Latin America then and nowé

Hanushek 2009

GDP/pop 
1960

Years 
schooling

Growth 
1960 - 2000

GDP/pop 
2000

Asia 1891 4 4.5 13571

Sub-Saharan Africa 2304 3.3 1.4 3792

MENA 2599 2.7 2.7 8415

Latin America 4152 4.7 1.8 8063

Europe 7469 7.4 2.9 21752

Orig. OECD 11252 9.5 2.1 26147
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Latin America then and nowé

Why quality is the key

Hanushek 2009

GDP/pop 
1960

Years 
schooling

Growth 
1960 - 2000

GDP/pop 
2000

Test 
score

Asia 1891 4 4.5 13571 480

Sub-Saharan Africa 2304 3.3 1.4 3792 360

MENA 2599 2.7 2.7 8415 412

Latin America 4152 4.7 1.8 8063 388

Europe 7469 7.4 2.9 21752 492

Orig. OECD 11252 9.5 2.1 26147 500



8 PISA 2012 in brief

ÅhǾŜǊ ƘŀƭŦ ŀ Ƴƛƭƭƛƻƴ ǎǘǳŘŜƴǘǎΧ
ïrepresenting 28 million 15-year-olds in 65 countries/economies

Χ ǘƻƻƪ ŀƴ ƛƴǘŜǊƴŀǘƛƻƴŀƭƭȅ ŀƎǊŜŜŘ н-ƘƻǳǊ ǘŜǎǘΧ
ïGoes beyond testing whether students can 
ǊŜǇǊƻŘǳŎŜ ǿƘŀǘ ǘƘŜȅ ǿŜǊŜ ǘŀǳƎƘǘΧ

Χǘƻ ŀǎǎŜǎǎ ǎǘǳŘŜƴǘǎΩ ŎŀǇŀŎƛǘȅ ǘƻ ŜȄǘǊŀǇƻƭŀǘŜ ŦǊƻƳ ǿƘŀǘ ǘƘŜȅ ƪƴƻǿ 
and creatively apply their knowledge in novel situations

ïMathematics, reading, science, problem-solving, financial literacy

ïTotal of 390 minutes of assessment material

ΧŀƴŘ ǊŜǎǇƻƴŘŜŘ ǘƻ ǉǳŜǎǘƛƻƴǎ ƻƴΧ
ïtheir personal background, their schools 

and their engagement with learning and school

ÅtŀǊŜƴǘǎΣ ǇǊƛƴŎƛǇŀƭǎ ŀƴŘ ǎȅǎǘŜƳ ƭŜŀŘŜǊǎ ǇǊƻǾƛŘŜŘ Řŀǘŀ ƻƴΧ
ïschool policies, practices, resources  and institutional factors that 

help explain performance differences .



9 PISA 2012 in brief

ÅKey principles
ïΨ/ǊƻǿŘ ǎƻǳǊŎƛƴƎΩ ŀƴŘ ŎƻƭƭŀōƻǊŀǘƛƻƴ
ÅPISA draws together leading expertise and institutions from participating 
ŎƻǳƴǘǊƛŜǎ ǘƻ ŘŜǾŜƭƻǇ ƛƴǎǘǊǳƳŜƴǘǎ ŀƴŘ ƳŜǘƘƻŘƻƭƻƎƛŜǎΧ

Χguided by governments on the basis of shared policy interests

ïCross-national relevance and transferability of policy 
experiences
ÅEmphasis on validity across cultures, languages and systems

ÅFrameworks built on well-structured conceptual understanding
of academic disciplines and contextual factors

ïTriangulation across different stakeholder perspectives
ÅSystematicintegration of insights from students, parents, 

school principals and system-leaders

ïAdvanced methods with different grain sizes
ÅA range of methods to adequately measure constructs with different grain sizes 

to serve different decision-making needs 

ÅProductive feedback to fuel improvement at every level of the system .



What do 15-year-ƻƭŘǎ ƪƴƻǿΧ
ΧŀƴŘ ǿƘŀǘ Ŏŀƴ ǘƘŜȅ Řƻ ǿƛǘƘ ǿƘŀǘ ǘƘŜȅ ƪƴƻǿΚ

Mathematics (2012)
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